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Night Owls 6 Broomley Woods and Guessburn 9/1/16

Split times to follow

Long Course 4.9 km.

1 Francis Shillitoe M40
2 Chris Stafford M21
3 James Boyd M21
4 Alasdair Wilson Craw  M60
5 Fred Miller M65

Short Course 2.5 km.
1 Andy Green M45
2 Katherine Crosby W40

NATO
NATO
NATO
NATO
NATO

NATO
NATO

39:48
47:56
70:02
7747
85:34

40:22
43:47

Apologies for putting two controls the wrong way round

| blame my eyesight in the gathering gloom as | put them out

Patrick
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