Night Owls 6 Broomley Woods and Guessburn 9/1/16

Split times to follow

Long Course 4.9 km.

1 Francis Shillitoe	M40	NATO	39:48
2 Chris Stafford	M21	NATO	47:56
3 James Boyd	M21	NATO	70:02
4 Alasdair Wilson Craw	M60	NATO	77:47
5 Fred Miller	M65	NATO	85:34
Short Course 2.5 km. 1 Andy Green	M45	NATO	40:22
2 Katherine Crosby	W40	NATO	43:47

Apologies for putting two controls the wrong way round I blame my eyesight in the gathering gloom as I put them out Patrick